WILLINGBORO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY
2022 ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Wednesday, September 21, 2022
Regular Meeting Regular Meeting
Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Wednesday, October 19, 2022
Regular Meeting & Rate Hearing Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Wednesday, November 16, 2022
Regular Meeting Regular Meeting
Wednesday, May 18, 2022
Regular Meeting Wednesday, December 21, 2022
Regular Meeting
Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Regular Meeting Wednesday, January 18, 2022,
Regular Meeting
Wednesday, July 20, 2022
Regular Meeting
Wednesday, February 1, 2023
Wednesday August 17, 2022 Re-Organization Meeting
Regular Meeting

All meetings are held at 6:00 PM, prevailing time at the
Willingboro Municipal Utilities Authority Offices
433 John F. Kennedy Way, Willingboro, NJ 08046
Or Online Link Posted at www.wmua.info



